
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Niveau 1 plus - sessie 4
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

189 start nummer 189 2:33.705 31 93.683 

172 start nummer 172 2:45.135 3 11.4302 11.430 87.203 

222 start nummer 222 2:47.780 3 2.6453 14.075 85.823 

158 start nummer 158 2:49.187 3 1.4074 15.482 85.113 

146 start nummer 146 2:49.344 3 0.1575 15.639 85.033 

148 start nummer 148 2:50.595 3 1.2516 16.890 84.413 

184 start nummer 184 2:51.025 3 0.4307 17.320 84.193 

168 start nummer 168 2:51.099 3 0.0748 17.394 84.163 

234 start nummer 234 2:51.652 3 0.5539 17.947 83.893 

157 start nummer 157 2:52.082 3 0.43010 18.377 83.683 

141 start nummer 141 2:53.254 3 1.17211 19.549 83.113 

166 start nummer 166 2:53.701 3 0.44712 19.996 82.903 

179 start nummer 179 2:54.585 3 0.88413 20.880 82.483 

142 start nummer 142 2:55.386 3 0.80114 21.681 82.103 

220 Start nummer 220 2:56.824 3 1.43815 23.119 81.433 

175 start nummer 175 2:57.111 3 0.28716 23.406 81.303 

185 start nummer 185 2:59.837 3 2.72617 26.132 80.073 

181 start nummer 181 3:00.172 3 0.33518 26.467 79.923 

180 start nummer 180 3:00.245 3 0.07319 26.540 79.893 

159 start nummer 159 3:01.116 3 0.87120 27.411 79.503 

221 start nummer 221 3:01.483 3 0.36721 27.778 79.343 

230 start nummer 230 3:02.552 2 1.06922 28.847 78.882 

182 start nummer 182 3:03.287 2 0.73523 29.582 78.563 

144 start nummer 144 3:03.610 2 0.32324 29.905 78.423 

170 start nummer 170 3:03.816 2 0.20625 30.111 78.332 

196 start nummer 196 3:03.908 2 0.09226 30.203 78.303 

156 start nummer 156 3:04.057 2 0.14927 30.352 78.233 

143 start nummer 143 3:04.084 2 0.02728 30.379 78.223 

190 start nummer 190 3:04.409 2 0.32529 30.704 78.083 

188 start nummer 188 3:04.584 2 0.17530 30.879 78.013 

171 start nummer 171 3:04.751 2 0.16731 31.046 77.943 

235 start nummer 235 3:05.005 2 0.25432 31.300 77.833 

151 start nummer 151 3:06.790 2 1.78533 33.085 77.092 

233 start nummer 233 3:06.842 2 0.05234 33.137 77.073 

160 start nummer 160 3:09.143 2 2.30135 35.438 76.133 

191 start nummer 191 3:10.917 2 1.77436 37.212 75.423 

164 start nummer 164 037 0.002 

183 start nummer 183 038 0.002 

155 start nummer 155 039 0 

176 start nummer 176 040 0 
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